Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:28.42
18:11.66
18:19.27
20:16.16
23:13.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:28.42
18:11.66
18:19.27
20:16.16
23:13.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

527
466
457
337
224

WA Pts

527
466
457
337
224

Round

Round

Date

29/11119
24/03/19
18/11/18
111117
06/11/16

Date

29/11119
24/03/19
18/11/18
114117
06/11/16

Meet

Channel Island Championships

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Island Championships Series (2 of 2) 2017

Jersey Island Championships Series 2

Meet

Channel Island Championships

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Island Championships Series (2 of 2) 2017

Jersey Island Championships Series 2

Venue

Haute Vallee
Les Quennevais
HAUTE VALLEE
Jersey

St Helier

Venue

Haute Vallee
Les Quennevais
HAUTE VALLEE
Jersey

St Helier

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3

Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



