Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:28.42	527	F	29/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	2
18:11.66	466	F	24/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
18:19.27	457	F	18/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	2
20:16.16	337	F	11/11/17	Island Championships Series (2 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
23:13.31	224	F	06/11/16	Jersey Island Championships Series 2	St Helier	TigersJersey	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:28.42	527	F	29/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	2
18:11.66	466	F	24/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
18:19.27	457	F	18/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	2
20:16.16	337	F	11/11/17	Island Championships Series (2 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
23:13.31	224	F	06/11/16	Jersey Island Championships Series 2	St Helier	TigersJersey	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS